
001 |RO 22 0448493F | |DA4C7A17 |04.06 11:34:58.6 |OK |01 |034 |
002 |RO 22 0448444F | |DA3CEE08 |04.06 11:35:00.6 |OK |01 |046 |
003 |RO 22 0448443M | |DA4C7983 |04.06 11:36:03.5 |OK |01 |006 |
004 |RO 21 0394878M | |DA4C7A73 |04.06 11:49:53.0 |OK |01 |010 |
005 |RO 21 0394783M | |DA4C7C2E |04.06 11:50:43.2 |OK |01 |003 |
006 |RO 22 0448450M | |DA4C7CFD |04.06 11:50:47.9 |OK |01 |004 |
007 |RO 21 0394788M | |DA4C7ABF |04.06 11:51:10.8 |OK |01 |007 |
008 |RO 22 0448372F | |DA3CECF7 |04.06 11:52:49.2 |OK |01 |028 |
009 |RO 22 0448447F | |DA4C7A1B |04.06 11:53:02.2 |OK |01 |030 |
010 |RO 22 0448428M | |DA4C7A43 |04.06 11:57:43.9 |OK |01 |005 |
011 |RO 22 0448407F | |DA3CEC95 |04.06 11:58:41.8 |OK |01 |049 |
012 |RO 22 0448370F | |DA4C7AB0 |04.06 11:58:45.5 |OK |01 |044 |
013 |RO 22 0448437F | |DA3CEAEF |04.06 11:58:51.0 |OK |01 |053 |
014 |RO 21 0394765F | |DA3CEDA5 |04.06 11:59:55.3 |OK |01 |036 |
015 |RO 22 0448432F | |DA3CEDD3 |04.06 12:00:29.6 |OK |01 |039 |
016 |RO 22 0448381M | |DA4C7980 |04.06 12:00:59.7 |OK |01 |024 |
017 |RO 22 0448371F | |DA3CED39 |04.06 12:01:14.8 |OK |01 |052 |
018 |RO 21 0394883F | |DA3CEC72 |04.06 12:01:19.8 |OK |01 |031 |
019 |RO 22 0448374F | |DA4C7A50 |04.06 12:01:24.7 |OK |01 |032 |
020 |RO 21 0394854F | |DA3CEC8C |04.06 12:02:53.7 |OK |01 |050 |
021 |RO 20 0185170F | |DA3CEDB4 |04.06 12:03:37.7 |OK |01 |035 |
022 |RO 21 0394866M | |DA4C798A |04.06 12:03:42.9 |OK |01 |014 |
023 |RO 21 0394833F | |DA3CEC43 |04.06 12:31:16.2 |OK |01 |048 |
024 |RO 20 0185196F | |DA3CEC73 |04.06 12:31:34.4 |OK |01 |042 |
025 |RO 22 0448400M | |DA4C7A9F |04.06 12:33:18.5 |OK |01 |008 |
026 |RO 22 0448376M | |DA4C7A4F |04.06 12:43:23.0 |OK |01 |017 |
027 |RO 22 0448452M | |DA4C7AC2 |04.06 12:51:37.5 |OK |01 |019 |
028 |RO 21 0394858M | |DA4C798C |04.06 12:53:09.2 |OK |01 |011 |
029 |RO 22 0448403M | |DA4C7A10 |04.06 13:05:42.0 |OK |01 |002 |
030 |RO 22 0448474M | |DA4C79F1 |04.06 13:11:56.7 |OK |01 |025 |
031 |RO 22 0448378M | |DA4C7A09 |04.06 13:12:46.0 |OK |01 |012 |
032 |RO 22 0448498F | |DA4C7B39 |04.06 13:17:24.8 |OK |01 |037 |
033 |RO 22 0448420F | |DA4C7A3E |04.06 13:18:39.4 |OK |01 |047 |
034 |RO 22 0448441M | |DA4C7988 |04.06 13:38:32.1 |OK |01 |016 |
035 |RO 21 0394761M | |DA4C7C19 |04.06 14:02:46.6 |OK |01 |020 |
036 |RO 22 0448401F | |DA4C7A7F |04.06 14:27:43.8 |OK |01 |038 |
037 |RO 22 0448440M | |DA4C7AEE |04.06 14:36:06.2 |OK |01 |015 |
038 |RO 20 0185173F | |DA3CEE0F |04.06 14:39:14.6 |OK |01 |043 |
039 |RO 22 0448363M | |DA4C7AA9 |04.06 16:17:12.9 |OK |01 |013 |
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Ceas Porumbei : 03.06.2023 19:58:42 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 05.06.2023 16:51:49 +0
Sincronizare : 03.06.2023 19:58:42 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 53 Por. sositi : 49
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040 |RO 22 0448451M | |DA4C7A1D |04.06 16:35:12.6 |OK |01 |021 |
041 |RO 21 0394820F | |DA4C7A2C |04.06 17:44:39.3 |OK |01 |051 |
042 |RO 22 0448417M | |DA4C7AE7 |04.06 18:16:23.6 |OK |01 |001 |
043 |RO 22 0448449M | |DA4C79E3 |04.06 19:39:08.1 |OK |01 |022 |
044 |RO 21 0394796M | |DA4C7AF5 |04.06 19:44:53.6 |OK |01 |009 |
045 |RO 22 0448380F | |DA4C7B2B |04.06 20:06:14.8 |OK |01 |026 |
046 |RO 21 0394786M | |DA4C7AC5 |04.06 20:45:41.2 |OK |01 |023 |
047 |RO 22 0448439F | |DA4C7AEC |05.06 07:46:21.7 |OK |01 |040 |
048 |RO 22 0448424F | |DA4C7AFE |05.06 09:13:24.7 |OK |01 |027 |
049 |RO 22 0448466F | |DA3CEDCE |05.06 11:13:54.0 |OK |01 |041 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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